
Chengalpattu - Kacheguda Special/07651pd - COVR - SCR 
CGL/Chengalpattu Junction to HX/Kadapa Junction (Cuddapah) 

6h 8m - 323 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 15:35 7 1 0 66 40 SR
2 TBM Tambaram 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 31 59 33 SR
3 MS Chennai Egmore 16:30 16:40 10m 0 1 56 54 10 SR
4 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 18:03 18:05 2m 0 1 130 48 85 SR
5 TRT Tiruttani 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 144 65 88 SR
6 EKM Ekambarakuppam 18:40 18:42 2m 0 1 160 40 117 SR
7 PUT Puttur 19:03 19:05 2m 1 1 174 29 152 SR
8 RU Renigunta Junction 19:53 19:55 2m 1 1 198 72 115 SCR
9 KOU Koduru 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 239 69 198 SCR
10 RJP Razampeta 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 272 71 145 SCR
11 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 323 61 137 SCR

12 YA Yerraguntla Junction 22:24 22:25 1m 2 1 363 70 SCR
13 TU Tadipatri 23:24 23:25 1m 2 1 432 58 237 SCR
14 GY Gooty Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 2 2 480 29 365 SCR
15 DHNE Dhone Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 2 2 535 75 SCR
16 KRNT Kurnool City 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 589 52 288 SCR
17 GWD Gadwal Junction 04:09 04:10 1m 0 2 644 72 SCR
18 MBNR Mahbubnagar 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 719 76 509 SCR
19 JCL Jadcherla 05:29 05:30 1m 0 2 737 37 539 SCR
20 KCG Kacheguda 07:55 0 2 825 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (11:01)

May 21 2024 (11:01)

1

1


